Under 2's

3 Extended School Days
(8am-4pm)

4 Extended School Days
(8am-4pm)

5 Extended School Days
(8am-4pm)

3 School Days
(9am-3pm)

4 School Days
(am-3pm)

5 School Days
(?am-3pm)

3 Long Mornings
(8am-2pm)

4 Long Mornings
(8am-2pm)

5 Long Mornings
(8am-2pm)

Hours
available

24

32

40

18

24

30

18

24

30

- K

%

® e
(lllee
day nursery

Nursery Fee structure 1st April 2025 — 31st March 2026

Monthly Fee Including the
Childcare Support
15 free hours of
childcare for
eligible parents
(April 2025 - July 2025)
829 311
1105 587
1382 864
622 104
829 311
1036 518
622 104
829 311
1036 518

Including the
Childcare Support
30 free hours of
childcare for

eligible parents
(September 2025)

N/A

69

345

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Under 3's Hours Monthly Fee Including the Including the

Monthly Fees available Childcare Support Childcare Support
15 free hours of 30 free hours of
childcare for childcare for eligible
eligible parents parents
(April 2025 - July 2025) (September 2025)

3 Extended School Days 24 705 264 N/A
(8am-4pm)

4 Extended School Days 32 940 499 188
(8am-4pm)

5 Extended School Days 40 1175 734 294
(8am-4pm)

3 School Days 18 529 159 N/A
(?am-3pm)

4 School Days 24 705 264 N/A
(?am-3pm)

5 School Days 30 881 440 N/A
(?am-3pm)

3 Long Mornings 18 529 159 N/A
(8am-2pm)

4 Long Mornings 24 705 264 N/A
(8am-2pm)

5 Long Mornings 30 881 440 N/A

(8am-2pm)



Over 3’s
Monthly Fee's

3 Extended School
Days
(8am-4pm)

4 Extended School
Days
(8am-4pm)

5 Extended School
Days
(8am-4pm)

3 School Days
(9am-3pm)

4 School Days
(?am-3pm)

5 School Days
(9am-3pm)

3 Long Mornings
(8am-2pm)

4 Long Mornings
(8am-2pm)

5 Long Mornings
(8am-2pm)

Hours available

24

32

40

18

24

30

18

24

30

Monthly Fee

633

884

1105

497

633

829

497

633

829

Including the
Universal 15 free
hours of childcare

448

696

820

212

448

544

212

448

544

Including the
Childcare
support 30 free
hours of
childcare for
eligible parents
(September 2025)

N/A

314

535

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Extra Session Extended School Day Long Morning Per hour
AD Hoc Prices Only = School Day
8am - 4pm 9am - 3pm 8am - 2pm
Under 2 80 60 60 10
Booked Extra
Session
Under 3 76 57 57 9.50
Book Extra Session

Over 3 72 54 54 9
Book Extra Session

1st April 2025
Millie’s Day Nursery, Shenley Village Hall, Shenley, WD7 9BS.
www.milliesdaynursery.com

shenley@milliesdaynursery.co.uk
Nursery mobile: 07939 376 022



http://www.milliesdaynursery.com
mailto:shenley@milliesdaynursery.co.uk

